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TIME-TABLE FOR DAY & EVENING COLLEGE

M.Sc. - APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY
FN : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM AN : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM
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Dr. S. SELVARAJU f

Date Day Session Subject Code Title of the Paper

FIRST YEAR - FIRST SEMESTER

26.04.2018 Thursday AN t 5-17126101 ore Paper I- Fundamentals of Microbiology & Microbial Physiology

28.04.2018 Saturday AN t5-16/26102 Core Paper II- Medical Microbiology

28.04.2018 Saturday AN t726102
(For 2017 Batch onwards)
Core Paoer II - Medical Mircobiolosv-I

03.05.2018 Thursday AN ts-t7126103 Core Paper III - Basics in Immunology & Immunotechnology

05.05.2018 Saturday AN I5-17126104 Core Paper IY- Microbial Genetics & Molecular Biology

08.05.2018 Tuesday AN ts-17/26105
l

Elective I - Bioinformatics

SECOND SEMESTER

21.04.2018 Saturday AN t5-17/26207 Core Paper V - Food, Dairy & Industrial Microbiolory

23.04.2018 Monday AN t5-17126208 Core Paper VI - Soil and Agricultural Microbiology

25.04.2018 Wednesday AN t5-16/26209 Core Paper VII - Environmental Microbiologr

25.04.2018 Wednesday AN 1726209 Core Paper VII - Medical Microbiology - II

27.04.2018 Friday AN t5-17126210 Core Paper VIII - Pharmaceutical Microbiology

30.04.2018 Monday AN t5-r7l262tr Elective II - Tissue Biotechnology

SECOND YEAR - THIRD SEMESTER

02.05.2018 Wednesday AN t5-16/26316 Core Paper IX - Bioinstrumentation

04.05.2018 Friday AN l5-t6/263t7 Core Paper X - Recombinant DNA Technology

07.05.2018 Mondav AN t5-16126318 Core Paper XI - Microbial products

09.05.2018 Wednesdav AN 15-16126319 Core Paper XII - Bioprocess Technology

10.05.2018 Thursday AN ts-16/26320 Elective III - Nano Biotechnology

FOURTH SEMESTER

18.04.2018 Wednesday AN t5-16/26422 Elective IV - Biosafety and Clinical Research

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


